voestalpine Tubulars GmbH & Co KG
VAtitan®-SF
Combines high torque with slim design
PERFORMANCE
IN TUBULARS
Our world is based on high tech seamless pipes that
can withstand the toughest conditions, day in, day out.

GAS
SWEET GAS
with
High
Collapse
with
Enhanced
Properties
with
High
Collapse
Ferrite
Pearlite
Quenched &
Tempered
55,000 J55 VA-LT-J55 VA-FP-55-1CR
K55 VA-LT-K55
75,000 VA-FP-75-1CR
80,000 N80-Q VA-HC-N80-Q VA-EP-N80-Q VA-XP-N80-Q VA-LT-N80-Q VA-FP-80-1CR
VA-N80-Q-1CR/
VA-N80-Q-3CR
L80-1 VA-HC-L80-1 VA-EP-L80-1 VA-XP-L80-1 VA-LT-L80-1 VA-L80-1-1CR
VA-SS-80 VA-SS-80-HC VA-SS-80-EP
L80-3Cr
L80-13Cr
90,000 C90 VA-HC-C90 VA-EP-C90 VA-XP-C90 VA-LT-C90
VA-SS-90 VA-SS-90-HC VA-SS-90-EP
95,000 R95 VA-HC-R95 VA-EP-R95 VA-XP-R95 VA-LT-R95
VA-R95-1CR/
VA-R95-3CR
T95 VA-HC-T95 VA-EP-T95 VA-XP-T95 VA-LT-T95
VA-SS-95 VA-SS-95-HC VA-SS-95-EP VA-95-13CR
110,000 C110 VA-HC-C110 VA-EP-C110 VA-LT-C110
VA-SS-110 VA-SS-110-HC VA-SS-110-EP
VA-S-110 VA-S-110-HC VA-S-110-EP
P110 VA-HC-P110 VA-EP-P110 VA-XP-P110 VA-LT-P110
VA-P110-1CR/
VA-P110-3CR
VA-110-13CR
125,000 Q125 VA-HC-Q125 VA-EP-Q125 VA-XP-Q125-1 VA-LT-Q125-1
VA-S-125 VA-S-125-HC VA-S-125-EP VA-D-125 VA-D-125-HC
140,000 VA-D-140 VA-D-140-HC
150,000 VA-D-150 VA-D-150-HC
On request in combination with: LOW TEMPERATURE
EP/XP EP/XP
HC
6      VAtitan®-SF�